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Stock Category
Stock - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 2Drivers: 4

7 Douglas Banyai 2000 Ford FocusT 1 80.204 76.232 78.259(2) 629.861
76.039(1) 63.674 61.480(1)
72.109 62.857 59.007

64 Dylan Kiefer 2003 Honda Accord EX-LT 2
(24.454)

82.998 93.812 78.635 654.315
76.794 69.231(1) 63.248
63.509(1) 62.479 63.609(1)

164 Bryant Goodenough   3
, (0.276)

86.041 78.139 79.156 654.591
76.976 70.575 66.254
66.389(1) 66.474(1) 64.587

44 Bryant Goodenough 2003 Honda Accord4 No Time

Stock - Rear Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 3
33 Adam Lacy 1986 Ford Mustang GTT 1 83.288(3) 80.820(2) 74.904 635.059

76.313(1) 63.719 63.584
61.674 64.870(1) 65.887(1)

121 Joe Boburka 1999 Mazda Miata2
(38.982)

83.801 80.330 80.228 674.041
75.496 83.531(1) 67.019
65.229 70.283(1) 68.124(1)

211 Everett Boburka 1999 Mazda Miata3
, (14.427)

84.258 81.564(2) 90.282(0c1g) 688.468
77.706 79.398(0c1g)71.338N/A

66.904 69.033(1) 67.985(1)

Stock - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 3Drivers: 8
41 Casey Goethel 1996 Subaru LegacyT 1

Other

70.510 69.970 69.341(1) 565.979
68.053 60.109(1) 60.137(1)
57.205 55.698 54.956

19 Trevor Hallberg 1998 Subaru Impreza OutbaT 2
(33.330)

76.213(2) 74.033(2) 72.454(2) 599.309
74.834(3) 60.029(1) 63.544(1)
60.446(1) 59.476(1) 58.280

61 Jonathon Nagel 2004 BMW 330XIT 3
, (37.918)

78.513(1) 80.983(3) 81.166(4) 637.227
70.603 64.390(1) 60.134N/A

57.517 65.719(3) DNF
49 Dale Dewald 2004 Jeep Liberty4

(15.704)Cooper

87.061(1) 83.421 81.871 652.931
79.635 65.613 63.774
64.742 64.773 62.041

119 Morgan Hallberg 1998 Subaru Impreza Outba5
(1.796)

91.498(4) 79.122(1) 80.404(1) 654.727
76.267 67.211 67.364(1)
63.170 66.381(1) 63.310

6 Joshua Case 2004 BMW 330xi6
(14.943)

84.248(4) 99.532(7c1g)80.877(2) 669.670
78.821(2) 62.898 61.084
69.780(2) 68.550(3) 63.880(1)
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43 Tyler Walter 2006 Subaru Forester x7
(1.332)

95.003 83.591 81.521 671.002
89.381(0c1g)68.550 64.897
63.343 63.078(1) 61.638

48 Marilynn Dewald 2004 Jeep Liberty8
(17.970)Cooper

87.671 84.000 82.378(1) 688.972
79.696 76.397(1) 71.038
70.633 68.957 68.202

Prepared Category
Prepared - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 1

22 Hunter Licht 2006 Subaru ForesterT 1 82.044(2) 82.400(2) 82.267(3) 644.495
79.310(3) 66.580(2) 63.764(1)
62.198(1) 61.904(1) 64.028(2)

Modified Category
Modified - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2

77 Max Sutton 1996 Volkswagen GolfT 1 79.621(1) 76.015 78.082 608.923
75.931(1) 62.290(1) 58.686
60.071 58.246 59.981

13 Joel Brubaker 2003 Volkswagen Gti2
(69.612)Firestone

90.045(4) 82.738(1) 78.526 678.535
84.177(3) 66.065 DNF
DNF DNF DNF

Modified - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 4Drivers: 11
124 Ben Kieranen 1990 Eagle TalonT 1 77.504(2) 71.652 71.793 574.972

70.220(1) 59.183 57.493
57.377 54.988 54.762

26 Steven Koski 2008 Subaru ForesterT 2
(0.339)

74.160 71.997 72.194 575.311
70.548 59.090 56.568
56.865 55.608 58.281(1)

907 Eli Goethel 1994 Mitsubishi T 3
, (12.582)

75.701(1) 73.502 74.923(1) 587.893
71.990(1) 58.833 58.962N/A

58.736(1) 58.482(1) 56.764
114 Carl Kieranen 1990 Eagle TalonT 4

(30.450)
78.862 75.477 74.373 618.343
73.814 75.153(0c1g)60.709
59.069 58.502 62.384(1)

487 William Bryant 2005 Subaru Impreza WRX5
(8.326)

79.965(3) 79.546(1) 88.737(7) 626.669
78.991(2) 62.734(1) 57.214
62.779(3) 57.889(1) 58.814(1)

812 Ian Blondeau   6
, (1.730)

83.114(1) 88.706(0c1g)78.067 628.399
75.803 62.371 59.480
61.243 60.461(1) 59.154

407 Kyle West 2005 Subaru Impreza WRX7
(15.506)Cooper

83.645(3) 83.571(5) 91.848(3c1g) 643.905
76.365(1) 64.025(1) 61.397
61.869 61.063 60.122
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5 Alexander Gengler 2002 Subaru WRX8
(4.175)Other

84.841(2) 80.493(2) 78.321(1) 648.080
87.417(4) 69.888(1) 64.894
61.814 61.366 59.046

30 Nelson Monte 2001 Subaru Impreza9
(2.976)

78.664 76.882 76.860 651.056
80.897(1) 65.498(1) 64.522
70.734(4) 66.632(2) 70.367(0c1g)

312 Daniel Unglenieks-Ploeg 2006 Subaru Forester10
(62.036)

84.523(2) 86.588(1) 88.704(2) 713.092
85.146 72.124 75.164(2)
74.672(1) 73.763(1) 72.408(2)

31 Jennifer Harris 2006 Subaru Forester11
(133.160)

100.505 105.161(1) 103.699 846.252
96.491(2) 84.680 84.071
95.952(0c2g)88.135(0c1g) 87.558(0c1g)

Other Category
UTV Trophies: 1Drivers: 1

97 Zachary Schmaedeke 2023 Can-Am X3 RRT 1
, Sumitomo

75.453(1) 72.302 69.799 588.299
67.668 59.822 57.361N/A

61.502 57.344(1) 67.048(1c1g)

Pronto Timing System9/27/2025   5:03:23PM
* Indicates multiple mfg have been used during this event 

Page 3 of 3


